27  99.00 5KIDS AMIT 84099 61072990 6.250pcs  278.44 92.81

3
 28  173.00 5KIDS AMIT  47173 61072990 6.250pcs  486.56 162.19

3
 29  162.00 5KIDS AMIT 37162 61072990 6.250pcs  455.63 151.88

10
 30  224.00 5KIDS DENIM KIDS 90224 61072990 6.250BOX  2100.00 210.00

33696.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTY-THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 

NINETY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

802.28

802.28

219.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.